Annual Conecuh Sausage Festival Sponsorship

Companies choosing sponsorships that include logos are responsible for providing a high quality digital image for reproduction on Festival Signage. The Conecuh Sausage Festival Committee will not be responsible for the quality of the reproduction. Logos should be submitted in a jpeg format file.



- Mr. John Crum Sessions & Family
 - Mayor Stanley Stallworth
 - Susan B. Coleman
 - Carol Hamrac
 - Leigh Darby

Conecuh Sausage Festival Sponsorship Committee

100 Depot Square Evergreen, AL 36401

Phone: 251-578-1707
Fax: 251-578-1044
E-mail: chamrac@evergreenal.org
or chamberassistant@evergreenal.org





October 15, 2022



19th ANNUAL CONECUH SAUSAGE FESTIVAL SPONSORSHIP PACKET



Phone: 251-578-1707

19th Annual Conecuh Sausage Festival

Conecuh Sausage Festival

October 15, 2022

Starting @ 9:00AM

Evergreen Regional Airport 14134 Hwy 84 Evergreen, AL 36401

CORPORATE SPONSORS \$1,500

Advertising:

- Newspaper Advertising
- Radio Advertising
- Logo on Flyers
- E-Newsletter

Signage:

- Banner in Rodeo arena
- Logo on Entertainment Banner

Complimentary:

- Booth Space
- 4 T-shirts
- Sizes: __ __ __

BUSINESS SPONSORS \$750

Advertising:

- Newspaper Advertising
- Logo on Flyers
- E-Newsletter

Signage:

- Banner in Rodeo arena
- Logo on Entertainment Banner

Complimentary:

- Booth Space
- 2 T-shirts
- Sizes: ___ __

PROFESSIONAL SPONSORS \$300

Advertising:

- Newspaper Advertising
- Logo on Flyers
- E-Newsletter

Signage:

• Logo on Entertainment Banner

Complimentary

• Booth Space

SAUSAGE PARTNERS

Individuals or Businesses may want to include a tax-deductible cash donation. Mark the "Sausage Partner" portion of the Sponsorship Form and provide amount of donation.



Conecuh Sausage Festival

Sponsorship Form

Please confirm your sponsorship, by providing the detailed information below:

providing the detailed information below:	
Choice of sponsorship level:	
	Corporate Sponsor \$1,500
	Business Sponsor \$750
	Professional Sponsor \$300
	Sausage Partner \$
Company or Individual's Name:	
Contact Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Phone #:	
Email:	
☐ Sponsorship Payment Enclosed	
☐ Please mail 30-Day Invoice for	
Sponsorship Investment	

Mail completed Sponsorship Form to:

Evergreen-Conecuh Chamber of Commerce
100 Depot Square
Evergreen, AL 36401
Or email to:
chamrac@evergreenal.org
chamberassistant@evergreenal.org